Local Area Traffic Management Program

Ranking for Funding - Speeding Mitigation Requests

13B Funding Round

April 1, 2014
85%ile Speed Project Cost
0
Ranking I;equest Street From To Spegd 24 hr LA 2 ) Evidf:)nce — Po-li—r?ttsalfor . Cumulative
umber Limit N/E SIW Volume el of Support Score Funding | EStmate Cost

1 13B-0004 |Travis Country Circle Mesa Village Drive Trail W Drive 30 41.1 41 3,908 2571 100.00% 50.00 330.03 $193,400.00 $193,400
2 13B-0044 |Far West Boulevard Marbry's Ridge Cove Waterline Road 30 39.2 43.7 4,257 2618 56.40% 28.20 314.42 $101,000.00 $294,400
3 13B-0002 |Bolm Road Koerner Lane Gardner Lane 30 37.7 37.3 6,999 1407 63.80% 31.90 218.54 $201,900.00 $496,300
4 13B-0063 |Clawson Road Grayford Drive Valleyridge Drive 25 38.7 39.7 2,706 1272 75.40% 37.70 203.92 $112,600.00 $608,900
5 13B-0056 |Spicewood Parkway Cedar Crest Drive Bart Hollow Drive 30 36.2 37.5 3,435 880 83.40% 41.70 159.36 $47,000.00 $655,900
6 13B-0024 |Chestnut Avenue Rosewood Avenue Pleasant Valley Road 30 36.4 36.8 1,303 368 100.00% 50.00 134.18 $130,000.00 $785,900
7 13A-0063 |Georgian Drive Wonsley Drive Home Place 30 33.9 33.4 6,345 604 53.00% 26.50 122.78 $241,800.00] $1,027,700
12B-0060 |Monarch Drive Curlew Drive Roxanna Drive 30 35.9 36.4 2,526 588 81.40% 40.70 120.38 $169,000.00f $1,196,700
13A-0074 |Harpers Ferry Lane Galveston Lane Longview Road 30 36.3 36.8 2,296 595 78.20% 39.10 114.76 $240,500.00|] $1,437,200

10 13A-0003 |Curlew Drive Slaughter Lane Crownspoint Drive 30 335 35.1 2,353 285 98.20% 49.10 108.89 $192,400.00] $1,629,600
11 13B-0064 |Oak Meadow HWY 290 West Scenic Brook Drive 30 331 355 2,546 325 89.20% 44.60 107.08 $52,000.00f $1,681,600
12 13B-0012 |Sheraton Avenue Suburban Drive Windledge Drive 30 34.2 35.5 2,008 300 74.40% 37.20 97.35 $197,400.00] $1,879,000
13 13B-0062 |Justin Lane Hardy Drive Woodrow Avenue 30 32.7 33.3 4,354 288 61.20% 30.60 94.88 $144,300.00f $2,023,300
14 13B-0073 |West Longspur Boulevard Plover Drive Oriole Drive 30 33.9 32.7 2,801 263 85.80% 42.90 92.23 $26,000.00f $2,049,300
15 12A-0006 |Teakwood Drive Muellen Drive Shadowood Drive. 30 33.5 32.8 1768 116 87.60% 43.80 91.41 $156,000.00 $2,205,300
16 13A-0021 |Abilene Trail Convict Hill Road Beckett Road 30 37.7 34.3 1,876 391 82.60% 41.30 90.56 $192,400.00f $2,397,700
17 12A-0043 |Palace Parkway Slaughter Lane Great Britain Boulevard 30 36.7 35.7 1,720 379 62.50% 31.25 89.69 $240,500.00] $2,638,200
18 12B-0032 |Southpark Meadows Slaughter Lane South 1st Street 35 43.9 41.3 1,789 454 81.82% 40.91 89.42 $390,000.00| $3,028,200
19 13B-0030 |Sara Drive Spur Street Prock Lane 25 36.3 34 2,030 338 66.60% 33.30 89.32 $71,500.00f $3,099,700
20 12B-0041 |Alsatia Drive Garrick Creek Lane Bellows Falls Avenue 30 33.1 35.5 1,366 176 100.00% 50.00 87.60 $74,500.00] $3,174,200
21 12B-0065 |Scribe Drive Ambherst Canter Lane 30 34.4 37.5 787 97 73.34% 36.67 87.13 $39,000.00f $3,213,200
22 12A-0034 |Beauford Drive Jester Blvd. Tree Fern Lane 30 335 34.3 2,768 242 76.92% 38.46 86.84 $71,500.00f $3,284,700
23 13A-0028 |Creek Bend Drive Brassiewood Drive Softwood Drive 25 34.7 33.1 808 92 100.00% 50.00 86.32 $39,000.00] $3,323,700
24 12B-0056 |Peaceful Hill Lane Ralph Ablenado Drive Dittmar Road 30 34.2 33.6 1,480 174 90.76% 45.38 86.15 $78,000.00f $3,401,700
25 12A-0020 |Ashdale Drive Burnet Road Rockwood Lane 30 355 35.9 1,380 282 58.50% 29.25 85.23 $32,500.00f $3,434,200
26 12B-0040 |Northwood Road Jefferson Street Wooldridge Drive 25 30.4 31.3 3,420 68 93.48% 46.74 84.24 $26,000.00( $3,460,200
27 12A-0029 |Kromer Street Beckett St. Fairfield Dr. 25 30.1 311 724 22 84.84% 42.42 83.55 $52,000.00f $3,512,200
28 12A-0033 |Mountain Ridge Drive Hyridge Loop 360 30 33.9 35 1,894 216 68.42% 34.21 83.47 $208,000.00f $3,720,200
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29 12A-0031 |Lynnbrook Drive Hendon Street Percy Springs Drive (Belgrave Falls Ln.) 30 36.8 33.7 1,768 302 65.62% 32.81 82.74 $192,400.00] $3,912,600
30 12B-0004 |Applegate Drive N. Lamar Boulevard Brownie Drive 25 33 33 1075 84 78.94% 39.47 82.61 $65,000.00f $3,977,600
31 12A-0008 |Carnarvon Lane Long Bow Lane St. Edwards Drive 25 32 31 929 46 94.74% 47.37 82.18 $26,000.00] $4,003,600
32 13B-0054 |Bowery Trail IH-35 NB Frontage Road Natures Bend 30 34.2 34.3 441 56 100.00% 50.00 81.29 $13,000.00f $4,016,600
33 12B-0044 |Frontier Trail Western Trails Boulevard Manchaca Road 25 32.4 32 893 50 80.00% 40.00 80.38 $39,000.00] $4,055,600
34 13A-0082 |Lansing Drive Philco Drive Sylvandale Drive 25 311 30.9 1,033 27 94.20% 47.10 80.24 $26,000.00f $4,081,600
35 13B-0058 |South Brook Drive Oak Meadow Drive Scenic Brook Drive 30 33.1 33.7 1,014 75 84.40% 42.20 80.23 $65,000.00] $4,146,600
36 12B-0024 |Morgan Lane Clawson Lane Banister Lane 25 314 30.7 820 27 64.28% 32.14 79.86 $26,000.00f $4,172,600
37 12A-0062 |Misting Falls Trall Morado Circle Floral Park Drive 30 30.7 32.7 1,570 38 100.00% 50.00 78.54 $26,000.00f $4,198,600
38 12B-0038 |Cedar Crest Drive Clear Rock Drive Cedar Crest Cove 25 325 31.6 2,303 87 77.78% 38.89 77.44 $32,500.00] $4,231,100
39 12B-0005 |Burney Drive Mesa Drive West Rim Drive 30 35.9 36.4 865 210 72.10% 36.05 77.39 $26,000.00f $4,257,100
40 12B-0030 |Kinney Road South Lamar Road Kinney Oaks Court 25 314 31 657 25 92.86% 46.43 76.83 $39,000.00f $4,296,100
41 12A-0005 |S. 2nd Street Cardinal Lane Banister Lane 25 30.7 29.2 1,220 26 83.78% 41.89 76.07 $89,700.00f $4,385,800
42 12B-0031 |Rufus Drive St. Johns Avenue Isabelle Drive 25 29.9 29.9 367 1 88.58% 44.29 75.92 $13,000.00f $4,398,800
43 13A-0067 |Cloudview Drive Congress Avenue Lunar Drive 25 35.1 314 1095 114 88.40% 44.20 75.34 $39,000.00( $4,437,800
44 13A-0036 |Travis Green Lane Foster Ranch Road Republic of Texas Blvd. 30 35.3 36 1196 207 88.80% 44.40 74.90 $192,400.00] $4,630,200
45 13A-0060 |E. Applegate Bluff Bend Drive Dessau Road 30 34.3 32.1 890 80 70.40% 35.20 72.27 $65,000.00f $4,695,200
46 12A-0050 |Ptarmigan Drive Kramer Lane West Braker Lane 25 32.2 32.9 659 54 82.02% 41.01 72.18 $65,000.00[ $4,760,200
47 13B-0018 |Clifford Avenue E. 14th Street MLK Boulevard 25 28.9 28.4 638 6 80.00% 40.00 71.88 $39,000.00f $4,799,200
48 12B-0061 |Spring Lake Drive Spring Hollow Drive Jolly Hollow Drive 25 30.6 29.6 469 11 100.00% 50.00 71.74 $219,500.00| $5,018,700
49 12A-0021 |Primrose Lane Thrushwood Drive Rockwood Lane 25 30.7 32.4 1,288 67 85.72% 42.86 70.87 $39,000.00] $5,057,700
50 12B-0052 |Shoalwood Avenue Northland Drive Allandale Road 25 30.6 29.1 354 6 100.00% 50.00 70.60 $13,000.00] $5,070,700
51 12B-0023 |Dexter Avenue Garner Avenue Lund Street 25 30.4 29.8 1,637 32 96.56% 48.28 70.57 $54,000.00] $5,124,700
52 12A-0030 |Haney Drive Marquette Lane Brunswick Drive 30 33.6 29.6 297 19 84.84% 42.42 70.32 $39,000.00f $5,163,700
53 12A-0054 |Wind River Road Angus Road Santa Cruz Drive 30 34.8 34.7 986 139 97.78% 48.89 69.98 $115,700.00] $5,279,400
54 13B-0026 |Corona Drive Cameron Road Berkman Drive 25 32.8 31 238 12 73.00% 36.50 69.35 $65,000.00] $5,344,400
55 13B-0019 |Clearock Drive Balcones Club Drive Cedar Crest Drive 30 33.9 35.3 830 118 75.00% 37.50 69.26 $26,000.00] $5,370,400
56 13B-0052 |Summit Street Woodland Avenue Elmhurst Drive 25 29.4 30.3 971 18 96.16% 48.08 67.85 $58,500.00] $5,428,900
57 13A-0038 |Brassiewood Drive Pleasant Valley Road Creek Bend Drive 25 29.2 27.1 475 9 92.20% 46.10 67.68 $52,000.00f $5,480,900
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58 13A-0081 |Shoalmont Drive Burnet Road Woodview Avenue 25 28.6 27.8 485 4 96.20% 48.10 66.77 $26,000.00] $5,506,900
59 13A-0020 |Twilight Shadow Drive FM 1826 Buena Suarte Drive 25 34.7 35.1 727 99 68.20% 34.10 65.84 $26,000.00f $5,532,900
60 12B-0048 |Wooldridge Drive 29th Street Northwood Road 25 295 28.4 1,632 15 87.50% 43.75 65.71 $213,000.00] $5,745,900
61 12B-0046 |La Casa Drive Lamar Boulevard Rae Dell Boulevard 25 26.7 29.1 692 0 90.90% 45.45 65.23 $13,000.00] $5,758,900
62 13A-0029 |Lynnbrook Drive Percy Springs Pratt Lane 25 33.8 34.7 1145 140 81.60% 40.80 64.92 $318,500.00| $6,077,400
63 13A-0032 |La Costa Drive Pinehurst Drive River Plantation Drive 25 31.9 31.3 886 35 91.80% 45.90 64.86 $39,000.00| $6,116,400
64 12A-0036 |Terravista Drive Bridge south of Rialto Blvd.  |Menler Drive 30 34.2 37.7 747 146 78.88% 39.44 64.11 $384,800.00] $6,501,200
65 13A-0055 |Yandall Drive Arroyo Blanco Drive Buster Crabbe Drive 30 34.7 35.1 788 113 87.00% 43.50 63.69 $96,200.00f $6,597,400
66 12B-0016 |Amberly Place Floral Parkway Rain Creek Parkway 30 355 33.9 189 26 90.90% 45.45 63.36 $13,000.00f $6,610,400
67 13A-0077 |Brookwood Road Balcones Club Drive Balcones Club Drive 25 31.7 31.4 370 24 81.00% 40.50 63.21 $39,000.00] $6,649,400
68 12A-0019 |Oakmont Bivd. 35th Street Bull Creek 30 31.70 32.8 398 27 86.20% 43.10 63.06 $52,000.00f $6,701,400
69 12A-0066 |Via Correto Dirve Buena Suarte Barstow Avenue 25 324 317 879 42 75.56% 37.78 62.57 $182,000.00| $6,883,400
70 13A-0072 |New York Avenue Comal Street Chicon Street 25 26.8 29.3 428 5 81.60% 40.80 62.20 $26,000.00] $6,909,400
71 13B-0033 |Painted Valley Drive Floral Park Drive Floral Park Drive 30 34.7 35.1 360 53 84.00% 42.00 61.76 $65,000.00[ $6,974,400
72 12A-0012 |Zach Scott Street Berkman Drive Airport Blvd. 30 32.9 33.8 1,393 123 14.58% 7.29 60.05 $52,000.00f $7,026,400
73 13A-0075 |Dorsett Road Aspendale Drive Wycliff Lane 30 36 34.4 976 162 65.20% 32.60 59.22 $130,000.00f $7,156,400
74 13A-0079 |Harris Boulevard Windsor Road Wooldridge Drive 25 29.3 30.4 2,812 44 77.80% 38.90 59.12 $39,000.00f $7,195,400
75 12A-0068 |Cypress Bend Viewpoint Drive Spring Meadow Road 25 29.2 28.6 456 9 65.12% 32.56 58.21 $39,000.00( $7,234,400
76 13A-0042 |Cohoba Drive Westgate Boulevard Sanford Drive 25 295 29.8 896 14 93.20% 46.60 57.20 $61,100.00f $7,295,500
77 12A-0015 |Berkman Simond Avenue Tom Miller Street 30 34.3 34.9 981 126 36.96% 18.48 56.78 $65,000.00f $7,360,500
78 13A-0064 |Maple Avenue Manor Road MLK Boulevard 25 314 31.7 461 27 60.60% 30.30 56.51 $52,000.00f $7,412,500
79 13A-0062 |Aylesbury Lane West Gate Boulevard Seminary Ridge Road 25 25.2 314 285 4 79.00% 39.50 54.87 $26,000.00f $7,438,500
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